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1
2
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7
8
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AMARBIR  SINGH
AMIT  
AMIT  JINDAL
ANITA FUARAM CHOUDHARY
ASHISH  
AZHAR  UDDIN
BHANU  GUPTA
BUTTA  SINGH
CHHAGAN  LAL
GURDEEP  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
GURPREET  SINGH
GURTEJ  SINGH
HARDEEP  SINGH
HARISH  KUMAR
HARJINDER  SINGH
HARWINDER  SINGH
HNSHU  
JAGTAR  SINGH
JITENDRA BHAWARLAL CHOUDHARY
KAMAL  SINGLA
KANCHAN  JINDAL
KESHAV  SAXENA
KM  RANI
KM DIVYA SHARMA
KOMAL  SINGH
KULWANT  SINGH
MINTU  SINGH

BALDEV SINGH
GENDA LAL PAL
SATISH KUMAR
FUARAM CHOUDHARY
SATISH KUMAR
NOORUDDIN
SANJEEV GUPTA
TEJA SINGH
BHANWAR LAL
LAL SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
DESA SINGH
HAKAM SINGH
MANOHAR SINGH
MOHAN LAL
CHARN SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
SANDEEP
MANN SINGH
BHAWARLAL RAMLAL CHOUDHARY
PAWAN KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
RAMESH CHANDRA
VIJAY KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA
JAGJIT SINGH
MAGHAR SINGH
KHATA SINGH

MANJIT KAUR
SHRI DEVI
SANTOSH KUMARI
SHANTI CHOUDHARY
REENA RANI
SAMILA
MOMITA GUPTA
BHURO KAUR
BASANTI DEVI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SWARANJIT KAUR
MALKIT KAUR
JARNAIL KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
GERI
SATPAL KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
PRAMILA
JASVIR KAUR
GOURI BHAWARLAL CHOUDHARY
NIRMALA DEVI
SANTOSH
MEERA DEVI
BOBY DEVI
SUNITA SHARMA
BALWINDER KAUR
MAHINDER KAUR
GURDEV KAUR
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200801903985
200801903986
200801903987

200801903988
200801903989
200801903990
200801903991
200801903992
200801903993
200801903994
200801903995
200801903996
200801903997
200801903998
200801903999
200801904000
200801904001
200801904002
200801904003
200801904004
200801904005
200801904006
200801904007
200801904008
200801904009
200801904010
200801904011
200801904012

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
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44
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46
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MOHD SABEEL KHAN
MUKESH  KUMAR
NAVJOT  SINGH
NIRMAL  KAUR
PINKI  
PUSHPA  CHOUDHARY
RAMKUMAR  
RANJEET  SINGH
ROHIT  
SADASHIV  
SANDEEP  SINGH
SANDIP KUMAR PASWAN
SANGEETA FUARAM CHOUDHARY
SANJEEV  KUMAR
SANJEEV  KUMAR
SARITA  KUMARI
SHIVAM  GUPTA
SHIVLAL RAJARAM CHOUDHARY
SOHANLAL  CHOUDHARY
SONU  
SUKHJINDER  SINGH
SUKHPREET  SINGH
SUNIL  KUMAR
SURINDER  KUMAR
TARANDEEP  SINGH
TEK  CHAND
VANDNA  SHARMA
VIKAS KEVALRAM CHOUDHARY

MASROOR KHAN
NARENDER SHARMA
BAHADUR SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
LAKAMA RAM
MANGILAL CHOUDHARY
BRIJ PAL SINGH
TARLOCHAN SINGH
NARENDER SINGH
DHARM PAL
DARSHAN SINGH
GANGA PASWAN
FUARAM CHOUDHARY
KANS RAJ
MOHAN LAL
BHANWARA RAM
SATISH KUMAR
RAJARAM
BADARAM CHOUDHARY
PRITAM PAL
HARBHAJAN SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
BANBARI LAL
HANS RAJ
SARABJIT SINGH
SATBIR SINGH
VIKRAM JEET SHARMA
KEVALRAM CHOUDHARY

SAVRUNA BEGUM
SUKHWINDER SHARMA
KARAMJEET KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
MORKI DEVI
MANGNI CHOUDHARY
SHEELA DEVI
HARBANS KAUR
SHASHI BALA
GUDDO
MANJEET KAUR
CHANDRA KALA DEVI
SHANTI CHOUDHARY
KUNTI
SANTOSH KUMARI
PYARI DEVI
KANTA GUPTA
HANJA DEVI
JEEVI BAI CHOUDHARY
BALWINDER KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
SIMERJEET KAUR
SOORAJ MUKHI
MURTI DEVI
JASWANT KAUR
SANTRA DEVI
SUNITA SHARMA
PONIDEVI
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200801904013
200801904014
200801904015

200801904016
200801904017
200801904018
200801904019
200801904020
200801904021
200801904022
200801904023
200801904024
200801904025
200801904026
200801904027
200801904028
200801904029
200801904030
200801904031
200801904032
200801904033
200801904034
200801904035
200801904036
200801904037
200801904038
200801904039
200801904040

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
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57
58
59
60

VIKASH  KUMAR
VINAY  KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY
YASH  GOYAL

RAMSHARAN PANDIT
KAMAL SINGH
BHANA RAM
SATPAL GOYAL

MALTI DEVI
SUMAN
CHHOGI DEVI
PREM LATA GOYAL

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60
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200801904041
200801904042
200801904043

200801904044

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :


