

Page: 1 of 3

## Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2020-21)

Institute: KRISHNA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUDHLADA, MANSA

**Branch : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS)** 

Institute Code KPM / 80

05/02/21

Course Code: 19

Date:

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
1	200801903985	AMARBIR SINGH	BALDEV SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	MALE
2	200801903986	AMIT	GENDA LAL PAL	SHRI DEVI	MALE
3	200801903987	AMIT JINDAL	SATISH KUMAR	SANTOSH KUMARI	MALE
4	200801903988	ANITA FUARAM CHOUDHARY	FUARAM CHOUDHARY	SHANTI CHOUDHARY	FEMALE
5	200801903989	ASHISH	SATISH KUMAR	REENA RANI	MALE
6	200801903990	AZHAR UDDIN	NOORUDDIN	SAMILA	MALE
7	200801903991	BHANU GUPTA	SANJEEV GUPTA	MOMITA GUPTA	MALE
8	200801903992	BUTTA SINGH	TEJA SINGH	BHURO KAUR	MALE
9	200801903993	CHHAGAN LAL	BHANWAR LAL	BASANTI DEVI	MALE
10	200801903994	GURDEEP SINGH	LAL SINGH	SUKHWINDER KAUR	MALE
11	200801903995	GURPREET SINGH	BALDEV SINGH	SWARANJIT KAUR	MALE
12	200801903996	GURPREET SINGH	DESA SINGH	MALKIT KAUR	MALE
13	200801903997	GURTEJ SINGH	HAKAM SINGH	JARNAIL KAUR	MALE
14	200801903998	HARDEEP SINGH	MANOHAR SINGH	SUKHWINDER KAUR	MALE
15	200801903999	HARISH KUMAR	MOHAN LAL	GERI	MALE
16	200801904000	HARJINDER SINGH	CHARN SINGH	SATPAL KAUR	MALE
17	200801904001	HARWINDER SINGH	BALDEV SINGH	CHARANJEET KAUR	MALE
18	200801904002	HNSHU	SANDEEP	PRAMILA	MALE
19	200801904003	JAGTAR SINGH	MANN SINGH	JASVIR KAUR	MALE
20	200801904004	JITENDRA BHAWARLAL CHOUDH	IAR BHAWARLAL RAMLAL CHOUDHARY	GOURI BHAWARLAL CHOUDHARY	MALE
21	200801904005	KAMAL SINGLA	PAWAN KUMAR	NIRMALA DEVI	MALE
22	200801904006	KANCHAN JINDAL	SATISH KUMAR	SANTOSH	FEMALE
23	200801904007	KESHAV SAXENA	RAMESH CHANDRA	MEERA DEVI	MALE
24	200801904008	KM RANI	VIJAY KUMAR	BOBY DEVI	FEMALE
25	200801904009	KM DIVYA SHARMA	SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA	SUNITA SHARMA	FEMALE
26	200801904010	KOMAL SINGH	JAGJIT SINGH	BALWINDER KAUR	MALE
27	200801904011	KULWANT SINGH	MAGHAR SINGH	MAHINDER KAUR	MALE
28	200801904012	MINTU SINGH	KHATA SINGH	GURDEV KAUR	MALE



Page: 2 of 3

## Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2020-21)

nstitute: KRISHNA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUDHLADA, MANSA

**Branch**: **PHARMACY** (TWO YEARS)

Course Code: 19

Institute Code KPM / 80

05/02/21

Date:

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
• •					
29	200801904013	MOHD SABEEL KHAN	MASROOR KHAN	SAVRUNA BEGUM	MALE
30	200801904014	MUKESH KUMAR	NARENDER SHARMA	SUKHWINDER SHARMA	MALE
31	200801904015	NAVJOT SINGH	BAHADUR SINGH	KARAMJEET KAUR	MALE
32	200801904016	NIRMAL KAUR	AVTAR SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	FEMALE
33	200801904017	PINKI	LAKAMA RAM	MORKI DEVI	FEMALE
34	200801904018	PUSHPA CHOUDHARY	MANGILAL CHOUDHARY	MANGNI CHOUDHARY	FEMALE
35	200801904019	RAMKUMAR	BRIJ PAL SINGH	SHEELA DEVI	MALE
36	200801904020	RANJEET SINGH	TARLOCHAN SINGH	HARBANS KAUR	MALE
37	200801904021	ROHIT	NARENDER SINGH	SHASHI BALA	MALE
38	200801904022	SADASHIV	DHARM PAL	GUDDO	MALE
39	200801904023	SANDEEP SINGH	DARSHAN SINGH	MANJEET KAUR	MALE
40	200801904024	SANDIP KUMAR PASWAN	GANGA PASWAN	CHANDRA KALA DEVI	MALE
41	200801904025	SANGEETA FUARAM CHOUDHARY	FUARAM CHOUDHARY	SHANTI CHOUDHARY	FEMALE
42	200801904026	SANJEEV KUMAR	KANS RAJ	KUNTI	MALE
43	200801904027	SANJEEV KUMAR	MOHAN LAL	SANTOSH KUMARI	MALE
44	200801904028	SARITA KUMARI	BHANWARA RAM	PYARI DEVI	FEMALE
45	200801904029	SHIVAM GUPTA	SATISH KUMAR	KANTA GUPTA	MALE
46	200801904030	SHIVLAL RAJARAM CHOUDHARY	RAJARAM	HANJA DEVI	MALE
47	200801904031	SOHANLAL CHOUDHARY	BADARAM CHOUDHARY	JEEVI BAI CHOUDHARY	MALE
48	200801904032	SONU	PRITAM PAL	BALWINDER KAUR	MALE
49	200801904033	SUKHJINDER SINGH	HARBHAJAN SINGH	KULWANT KAUR	MALE
50	200801904034	SUKHPREET SINGH	RAJINDER SINGH	SIMERJEET KAUR	MALE
51	200801904035	SUNIL KUMAR	BANBARI LAL	SOORAJ MUKHI	MALE
52	200801904036	SURINDER KUMAR	HANS RAJ	MURTI DEVI	MALE
53	200801904037	TARANDEEP SINGH	SARABJIT SINGH	JASWANT KAUR	MALE
54	200801904038	TEK CHAND	SATBIR SINGH	SANTRA DEVI	MALE
55	200801904039	VANDNA SHARMA	VIKRAM JEET SHARMA	SUNITA SHARMA	FEMALE
56	200801904040	VIKAS KEVALRAM CHOUDHARY	KEVALRAM CHOUDHARY	PONIDEVI	MALE



Page: 3 of 3

## **Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training** Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2020-21)

KRISHNA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUDHLADA, MANSA

PHARMACY (TWO YEARS)

Branch:

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex	
57	200801904041	VIKASH KUMAR	RAMSHARAN PANDIT	MALTI DEVI	MALE	
58	200801904042	VINAY KUMAR	KAMAL SINGH	SUMAN	MALE	
59	200801904043	VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY	BHANA RAM	CHHOGI DEVI	MALE	
60	200801904044	YASH GOYAL	SATPAL GOYAL	PREM LATA GOYAL	MALE	

05/02/21

**Institute Code KPM / 80** 

Course Code: 19

Date:

No. of students in this Course are :

No. of students in this Institute are :